
CRESCENT CRUNCH SUMMER MENU 
SANDWICHES  
Roll add 70c 
Toasted add 50c 

Vegemite 
Salad* 
Ham  
Cheese 
Egg 
Tuna 
Chicken 
SUMMER WRAPS 
Lavash Bread with Mayo and Salad* with 
your choice of... 
Chicken/Tuna/Ham/Cheese/Egg 
EXTRAS 
Salad* 
Egg, Tomato, Pineapple, Beetroot, Cheese 
Cucumber, Carrot, Mayo 
Tomato Sauce Sachet 
JAFFLES 
Spaghetti/Baked Beans/ Cheese 
STUFFED SPUDS 
Ham & Cheese/Baked Beans & Cheese/Tuna 
& Cheese/Cheese 
 
* Salad consists: Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Carrot 

PRICE 
 
 
$2.35 
$3.85 
$4.10 
$3.75 
$3.75 
$3.75 
$4.90 
 
$5.80 
 
 
 
$1.20 
70c 
60c 
60c 
 
$3.90 
 
$4.70 

FRESH SALADS 
Fruit Salad 
Contains various seasonal fruits 
 
Pasta Salad  
Contains Pasta, Celery, Tomato and Carrot 
with Tuna/Chicken/Cheese (v) tossed in a 
creamy Mayo & Soy dressing 
 
Salad Plate 
Contains Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, 
Carrot, Celery, Orange & Apple then either 
Ham/Egg (v)/Cheese (v)together with a slice 
of wholemeal bread 

PRICE 
$4.10 
 
 
$5.80 
 
 
 
 
$5.80 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$2.35 
$1.85 
$1.00 
 
$2.05 
 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.80 
 
 
 
 
80c 
$1.40 
$2.30 
$2.30 

WEEK DAY SPECIALS 
MONDAY 
Chicken Nuggets (each, max of 4) (h) 
Corn Cob 
Beef Party Pies (each, max of 3)  
Beef Pie  
Sausage Roll 

 

TUESDAY 
Chicken Burger with Salad* 
Chicken Strip Sub Lettuce & Mayo 
Pizza Single Bacon & Cheese/Hawaiian 
Sushi (5pcs) 
(Teriyaki Chicken/Tuna/California Roll) 
 
WEDNESDAY 
Hamburger & Salad*/Cheese 
Beef Party Pies (each, max of 3) 
Beef Pie 
Sausage Roll 
 
THURSDAY 
Hotdog & Tomato Sauce 
Sushi (5pcs) 
(Teriyaki Chicken/Tuna/California Roll) 

PRICE 
 
95c 
$1.80 
$1.80 
$5.10 
$3.60 
 
 
 

$7.00 
$5.60 

$4.10 

$7.00 

 
 
 
$6.60 
$1.80 
$5.10 
$3.60 
 
 
$4.70 
$7.00 
 

SNACKS 
Strawberry yogurt Low Fat 
Cheese & Crackers 4pce 
Fresh Fruit 

DRINKS 
Fruit Juice 250ml 
Orange/Apple/Tropical/ Blackcurrant  
Water 600ml 
Plain Milk 225ml 
Flavoured Milk 300ml 
Choc/Strawberry/Banana/Spearmint 
 

HOT FOOD 
Macaroni Cheese (v) 
Macaroni Cheese with Chicken & Corn 
Lasagne (Optional v or g) 
Spaghetti Bolognaise 
Fried Rice (g & v) 
Nachos with salsa & Cheese (v) 
Hot Chicken and Mayo Long Roll 
Hot Chicken, Cheese and Mayo Long Roll 
Mini Quiche (Ham & Cheese/Cheese & Tom) 
Quiche & Salad Tray (2 Quiche & Salad*) 

PRICE 
$7.00 
$7.60 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$5.30 
$5.85 
$1.85 each 
$5.80 

AFTER LUNCH SALES 
Approved Products 
Icy Pole (Half) 
Icy Pole (Whole) 
Vanilla Icecream Bucket 
Paddlepops 
 
VARIETY OF RECESS ITEMS 
 AVAILABLE DAILY 
 
g – Gluten free 
v – Vegetarian 
h – Halal 

FRIDAY 
3 Fish Fingers & 6 Potato Gems 
Corn Cob 
Hawaiian Sub (Hot ham cheese & Pineapple in a 
long roll) 
Hot Chicken & Gravy Roll 
 

 
$4.70 
$1.80 
$5.90 
 
$5.90 

 

Online ordering through 
flexischools.com.au 

 
VOUNTEERS NEEDED!  

Please note when ordering you may only select one AMBER food item per order 


