CRESCENT CRUNCH SUMMER MENU

SANDWICHES	PRICE	FRESH SALADS	PRICE	WEEK DAY SPECIALS	PRICE
Roll add 70c		Fruit Salad	\$4.10	MONDAY	
Toasted add 50c		Contains various seasonal fruits		Chicken Nuggets (each, max of 4) (h)	95c
Vegemite	\$2.35			Corn Cob	\$1.80
Salad*	\$3.85	Pasta Salad	\$5.80	Beef Party Pies (each, max of 3)	\$1.80
Ham	\$4.10	Contains Pasta, Celery, Tomato and Carrot		Beef Pie	\$5.10
Cheese	\$3.75	with Tuna/Chicken/Cheese (v) tossed in a		Sausage Roll	\$3.60
Egg	\$3.75	creamy Mayo & Soy dressing			
Tuna	\$3.75			THECDAY	
Chicken	\$4.90	Salad Plate	\$5.80	TUESDAY	\$7.00
SUMMER WRAPS		Contains Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber,		Chicken Burger with Salad*	\$5.60
Lavash Bread with Mayo and Salad* with	\$5.80	Carrot, Celery, Orange & Apple then either		Chicken Strip Sub Lettuce & Mayo	\$4.10
your choice of		Ham/Egg (v)/Cheese (v)together with a slice		Pizza Single Bacon & Cheese/Hawaiian	· ·
Chicken/Tuna/Ham/Cheese/Egg		of wholemeal bread		Sushi (5pcs)	\$7.00
<u>EXTRAS</u>				(Teriyaki Chicken/Tuna/California Roll)	
Salad*	\$1.20	SNACKS	4	WEDNIECDAY	
Egg, Tomato, Pineapple, Beetroot, Cheese	70c	Strawberry yogurt Low Fat	\$2.35	WEDNESDAY	¢C CO
Cucumber, Carrot, Mayo	60c	Cheese & Crackers 4pce	\$1.85	Hamburger & Salad*/Cheese	\$6.60
Tomato Sauce Sachet	60c	Fresh Fruit	\$1.00	Beef Party Pies (each, max of 3)	\$1.80
<u>JAFFLES</u>		<u>DRINKS</u>	4	Beef Pie	\$5.10
Spaghetti/Baked Beans/ Cheese	\$3.90	Fruit Juice 250ml	\$2.05	Sausage Roll	\$3.60
STUFFED SPUDS		Orange/Apple/Tropical/ Blackcurrant	1	THURCHAY	
Ham & Cheese/Baked Beans & Cheese/Tuna	\$4.70	Water 600ml	\$2.00	THURSDAY	¢4.70
& Cheese/Cheese	·	Plain Milk 225ml	\$2.00	Hotdog & Tomato Sauce	\$4.70
		Flavoured Milk 300ml	\$2.80	Sushi (5pcs)	\$7.00
* Salad consists: Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber & Carrot		Choc/Strawberry/Banana/Spearmint		(Teriyaki Chicken/Tuna/California Roll)	
HOT FOOD	PRICE	AFTER LUNCH SALES		FRIDAY	
Macaroni Cheese (v)	\$7.00	Approved Products		3 Fish Fingers & 6 Potato Gems	\$4.70
Macaroni Cheese with Chicken & Corn	\$7.60	Icy Pole (Half)	80c	Corn Cob	\$1.80
Lasagne (Optional v or g)	\$7.00	Icy Pole (Whole)	\$1.40	Hawaiian Sub (Hot ham cheese & Pineapple in a	\$5.90
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$7.00	Vanilla Icecream Bucket	\$2.30	long roll)	,
Fried Rice (g & v)	\$7.00	Paddlepops	\$2.30	Hot Chicken & Gravy Roll	\$5.90
Nachos with salsa & Cheese (v)	\$7.00			,	
Hot Chicken and Mayo Long Roll	\$5.30	VARIETY OF RECESS ITEMS			L
Hot Chicken, Cheese and Mayo Long Roll	\$5.85	AVAILABLE DAILY		Online ordering through	
Mini Quiche (Ham & Cheese/Cheese & Tom)	\$1.85 each	Mars			
Quiche & Salad Tray (2 Quiche & Salad*)	\$5.80	g – Gluten free		flexischools.com.au	
(2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	,	v – Vegetarian			
		h – Halal		VOUNTEERS NEEDED!	